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May, 2023 New Members




[bookmark: _Hlk115796398]Celebration Villa of Newburgh 
www.celebrationvillaofnewburgh.com
Robin O’Quinn
roquinn@celebrationvillasl.com
(812) 479-5585
5311 Rosebud Lane
Newburgh, IN 47630
Partner Level

Edward Jones – Steven Harding
Edwardjones.com/steven-harding
Steve Harding 
Steven.harding@edwardjones.com
(812) 838-4668
20 NW 3rd St. Ste. 1430
Evansville, IN 47708
Child 

La Herradura Mexican Restaurant
Herraduraevansville.com
Louise Perez
Herradura1484@gmail.com
(812) 402-0355
4610 Bellemeade Ave.
Evansville, IN 47714
Partner Level

Truck Centers
www.truckcentersinc.com
Jason Powell
jpowell@truckcentersinc.com
(812) 868-2700
325 Rusher Creek Road
Evansville, IN 47725
Partner Level









Tri-State Athletic Club
www.tristateathleticclub.com
Don Martin
Don.martin@tristateathleticclub.com
(812) 479-3111
555 Tennis Lane
Evansville, IN 47715
Partner Level

RPM Tool
rpmtool.com
Matthew Robbins
matt@rpmtool.com
(812) 386-6015
PO Box 610
Princeton, IN 47670
Trendsetter Level

COUNTRY Financial 
agents.countryfinancial.com/usa/il/olney/james-e-hughes
Jim Hughes
James.e.hughes@countryfinancial.com
(618) 273-8301
710 N West 
Olney, IL 62450
Trendsetter Level

Express Employment Professionals
www.expressevansville.com
Justin Fehn
Justin.fehn@expresspros.com
(217) 254-1887
1100 Lincoln Avenue
Evansville, IN 47714
Partner Level


Speer Properties 
Steve Speer
Stevespeer28@gmail.com
(812) 480-8932
6605 Lincoln Ave
Evansville, IN 47715
Partner Level

The Isaiah 1:17 Project
theisaiah117project.org
Marcia Lambert
marcia@theisaiah117project.org
(812) 386-0117
117 N Hart Street
Princeton, IN 47670
Non-Profit Level

22 Tango
22tango.life
Kristina Durham
kristina@22tango.life
(812) 648-4367
Trendsetter Level

Traylor Bros, Inc
www.traylor.com
(812) 477-1542
835 N Congress Avenue
Evansville, IN 47715
Child

Sterling Industrial, LLC
www.sterlingindustrialllc.com
(812) 479-5447
401 NW 1st St
Evansville, IN 47708
Child







Triad Fabricators 
https://triadfabricators.com
(812) 437-2307
707 Schrader Drive
Evansville, IN 47712
Child 

Everside Health
www.eversidehealth.com
Jonathan Taylor
jonathan.taylor@eversidehealth.com
(502) 550-1447
1110 Professional Blvd 
Evansville, IN 47714
Trendsetter Level

Ace Extrusion
www.aceextrusion.com
Darnise Holder
darnise@aceextrusion.com
(812) 868-8640
14020 Hwy. 57 N.
Evansville, IN 47725 
Partner Level


Upgraded Members:
Barta’s Painting
bartaspainting.com
Michael Bartas
bartaspainting@gmail.com
(812) 760-1774
4922 Temple Avenue 
Evansville, IN 47715
Partner Level
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